BANASHAN BANGALORE 560070
GSTIN :   PAN: AAMPN5492P
Tel:- 8026716555

Sr. Store/Sec Item Description HSN/
SAC

U/M Qty Unit Price Disc P.F. GST
(%)

Cess
(%)

Total Value

1 BR10
3F-FAC-M
Store

Fixing of LAN components 998713 AU 1.000 84,620.00 SGST-
9.00 

CGST-
9.00 

99,851.60 

Total Amount in Words: NINETY NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY ONE
RUPEES SIXTY PAISE ONLY

Total Amount (Rs.) 99,851.60 

See below for terms and Conditions :
Terms & Conditions
Price Basis :FOR , GURGAON
P & F Charges :N/A
GST :As Applicable
CESS :N/A 

Insurance :
N/A

Mode of Payment :By Electronic fund transfer only.